
DUNDEE WEST FC SUMMER
FOOTBALL PROGRAMME
@CHARLOTTE STREET

 

Week 1: (Monday 1st July - Friday 5th July)

Boys & Girls 5-7 & 8-12 Years Camp

9am-3pm Each Day

£45 For Full Week, £10 Per Day

 

Week 2: (Monday 8th July - Friday 12th July)

Fun Fours & Super 5's Football Camp

9am-3pm Each Day

£45 For Full Week, £10 Per Day

 

Week 3: (Mon 15th July - Wed 17th July)

World Cup Themed Girls Only Football Camp

For All Girls Aged 5-8 Yrs & 9-12 Yrs

10am-3pm Each Day

£30 For 3 Days, £10 Per Day

 
Week 4: (Mon 22nd July- Fri 26th July) 

No Camps

 

 

 

Week 5: (Mon 29th July - Wed 31st August)

Creative Player Camp - (ALL 7 a Side Players)

10am-3pm Each Day

£30 For 3 Days

 

Week 6: (Mon 5th August - Fri 9th August)

Fun Fours & Super 5's Camp

ALL Kids aged 8-12 Years Camp

9am-3pm Each Day

£45 For Full Week, £10 Per Day

 

 

 

How To Register Your Child's Place 
Please visit our website at www.dundeewestfc.co.uk/events or for more

information please contact our Club Grow Officer, Liam Ross on 07958 358654

or on liam.ross@dundeewestfc.co.uk or alternatively contact Tam McCabe on

07803 337593.

 

#SimplyTheWest #BestCommunityFootballClub #SummerFootball

 

      @DundeeWestFC             @DundeeWestFC         www.dundeewestfc.co.uk          


